Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Irvine, CA.

EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 23RD 2024

INSTALL: MONDAY TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General

Silver Scalloped Chargers

Silver Pipe and Drape with Lattice Design, 12ft x 10ft
Height

TOP LEFT AND TOP RIGHT SWAGS WILL START AT THE UPRIGHTS .
NOT THE CROSSBAR

White Carpet Runner, 16ft x 5ft
FOR THE STEP AND REPEAT

Uplights
FOR THE STEP AND REPEAT

Hang Clients Sign
Half Moon Structures
White Cherry Blossom Branches

Metal Bases
HARDWARE TO HOLD THE HALF MOON STRUCTURES

Sandbags
HARDWARE TO HOLD THE HALF MOON STRUCTURES

White Velvet Drapes
TO COVER HARDWARE

Silver Lamoure 132" Linens

Silver Lamoure 132" Linens
FOR COCKTAIL TABLES

Black Satin Napkins
Black Matte Dinner Knife
Black Matte Dinner Spoon
Black Matte Dinner Fork

Black Matte Salad Fork
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ORDER #005392

Cyrano Rox Experience
530 Molino St Suite 104
Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: August 2, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$6.00

$550.00

$160.00

$40.00

$55.00
$0.00
$550.00

$5.00

$5.00

$35.00

$28.00

$28.00

$2.75
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

§1.25

_|

Total

$780.00

$550.00

$160.00

$80.00

$55.00
$0.00
$1,100.00

$10.00

$40.00

$70.00

$364.00

$224.00

$357.50
$162.50
$162.50
$162.50

$162.50

Tof2



Description

Black Matte Teaspoon

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1.5% WC Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price

130 $1.25
1 $175.00
2 $110.00
2 $110.00
1 $62.84

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$162.50

$175.00
$220.00
$220.00

$62.84

$4,603.00
$677.84
$388.32
($690.45)
$4,978.71
($0.00)
$4,978.71
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