ORDER #005392



Cyrano Rox Experience 530 Molino St Suite 104 Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: August 2, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Irvine, CA.

EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 23RD 2024

INSTALL: MONDAY TIME TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Silver Scalloped Chargers	130	\$6.00	Т	\$780.00
	Silver Pipe and Drape with Lattice Design, 12ft x 10ft Height	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
	TOP LEFT AND TOP RIGHT SWAGS WILL START AT THE UPRIGHTS . NOT THE CROSSBAR				
	White Carpet Runner, 16ft x 5ft FOR THE STEP AND REPEAT	1	\$160.00	Т	\$160.00
	Uplights FOR THE STEP AND REPEAT	2	\$40.00	Т	\$80.00
	Hang Clients Sign	1	\$55.00	Т	\$55.00
	Half Moon Structures	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	White Cherry Blossom Branches	2	\$550.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Metal Bases HARDWARE TO HOLD THE HALF MOON STRUCTURES	2	\$5.00	Т	\$10.00
	Sandbags HARDWARE TO HOLD THE HALF MOON STRUCTURES	8	\$5.00	Т	\$40.00
	White Velvet Drapes TO COVER HARDWARE	2	\$35.00	Т	\$70.00
	Silver Lamoure 132" Linens	13	\$28.00	Т	\$364.00
	Silver Lamoure 132" Linens FOR COCKTAIL TABLES	8	\$28.00	Т	\$224.00
	Black Satin Napkins	130	\$2.75	Т	\$357.50
	Black Matte Dinner Knife	130	\$1.25	Т	\$162.50
	Black Matte Dinner Spoon	130	\$1.25	Т	\$162.50
	Black Matte Dinner Fork	130	\$1.25	T	\$162.50
	Black Matte Salad Fork	130	\$1.25	Т	\$162.50

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Black Matte Teaspoon	130	\$1.25	Т	\$162.50
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$110.00		\$220.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$110.00		\$220.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$62.84		\$62.84

Notes Total Products: \$4,603.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$677.84

Taxes: \$388.32

Discounts: (\$690.45)

Total: \$4,978.71 Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$4,978.71